GrandCru Oxford Drinks Menu

16 North Parade, Oxford, 0X2 6LX

BEERS

Asahi 4.8%

Asahi 0.0%

Guiness 0.0%

Hawkstone Premium Lager 4.8%

Aspall Cyder 6.8%

COCKTAILS

Negroni Cocktails
Negroni Classic

Dry Gin, Campari, Red Vermouth
Boulevardier

Bourbon, Campari, Red Vermouth
Sbagliato

Prosecco, Campari, Red Vermouth
White Negroni

Dry Gin, Campari, White Vermouth

GrandCru Negroni

Naked Malt Sherry Cask Whisky, Campari, Red Vermouth

330ml

330ml

440ml|

330ml

500ml

£5

£5

£5

£6

£7

£12

£12

£12

£12

£15



Old Pal

Bourbon, Campari, White Vermouth
Kingston Negroni

Rum, Campari, Red Vermouth
Mezcal Negroni

Tequila, Campari, Red Vermouth
Rosita

Tequila, Campari, Red Vermouth, Dry Vermouth

Classic Cocktails
Aperol Spritz
Prosecco, Aperol, Orange & Soda
Hugo Spritz
Prosecco, Gin, Elderflower, Mint & Soda
Mimosa
Prosecco & orange juice
Mai Tai
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, Cointreau, fresh lime juice with almond syrup
Espresso Martini
Absolut Vanilla vodka, Kahlua and espresso
French Martini
Absolut Vodka, Chambord Raspberry Liqueur and pineapple juice
Old Fashioned

Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, sugar

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12



Emma's Sour

Renais Gin, Aperol, lemon, sugar

RUMS

Diplomatico
Mount Gay
Bumbu
Myers Dark

Barcardi

JAPANESE DRINKS

Plum Wine, Nakata
Sake, Hot or Cold
Yuzu Sake, Akashi-Tai

Umeshu Plum Infused Sake, Akashi-Tai

OTHER SPIRITS
Remy Martin VSOP

Grey Goose

Stoli

Cointreau

Amaretto

Baileys

£12

£8

£8

£8

£8

£7

100ml £10

150ml £10

100ml £12

100ml £12

£10

inc mixer £10

inc mixer £8

£8

£8

£7



Tequila Patron

All spirits are 50ml measures

MOCKTAILS

Strawberry Lemonade

Strawberry puree, limes & topped with lemonade
Strawberry puree, limes & topped with lemonade
Ping Pong

Passionfruit, cranberry & elderflower

Passionfruit, cranberry & elderflower

SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero

Juices

Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple, Passionfruit
Elderflower Presse

San Pellegrino

Lemonade

Fevertree Ginger Beer

Fevertree Tonics

Mineral Water, Still / Sparkling

COFFEE & TEA

£10

£5.50

£5.50

200ml £4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£3.60

330ml £4



Americano

Café Latte
Cappucino

English Breakfast Tea
Peppermint Tea

Iced Peach Tea
Green Tea

(decaffinated coffee & oat milk available)

£3.50

£4

£4

£3.50

£3.50

£4

£3.50



