

GrandCru Oxford Drinks Menu

16 North Parade, Oxford, OX2 6LX

BEERS

Asahi 4.8%	330ml	£5
Asahi 0.0%	330ml	£5
Guinness 0.0%	440ml	£5
Hawkstone Premium Lager 4.8%	330ml	£6
Aspall Cyder 6.8%	500ml	£7

COCKTAILS

Negroni Cocktails

Negroni Classic	£12
<i>Dry Gin, Campari, Red Vermouth</i>	
Boulevardier	£12
<i>Bourbon, Campari, Red Vermouth</i>	
Sbagliato	£12
<i>Prosecco, Campari, Red Vermouth</i>	
White Negroni	£12
<i>Dry Gin, Campari, White Vermouth</i>	
GrandCru Negroni	£15
<i>Naked Malt Sherry Cask Whisky, Campari, Red Vermouth</i>	

Old Pal £12
Bourbon, Campari, White Vermouth

Kingston Negroni £12
Rum, Campari, Red Vermouth

Mezcal Negroni £12
Tequila, Campari, Red Vermouth

Rosita £12
Tequila, Campari, Red Vermouth, Dry Vermouth

Classic Cocktails

Aperol Spritz £12
Prosecco, Aperol, Orange & Soda

Hugo Spritz £12
Prosecco, Gin, Elderflower, Mint & Soda

Mimosa £12
Prosecco & orange juice

Mai Tai £12
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, Cointreau, fresh lime juice with almond syrup

Espresso Martini £12
Absolut Vanilla vodka, Kahlua and espresso

French Martini £12
Absolut Vodka, Chambord Raspberry Liqueur and pineapple juice

Old Fashioned £12
Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, sugar

Emma's Sour	£12
<i>Renaissance Gin, Aperol, lemon, sugar</i>	

RUMS

Diplomatico	£8
Mount Gay	£8
Bumbu	£8
Myers Dark	£8
Barcardi	£7

JAPANESE DRINKS

Plum Wine, Nakata	100ml	£10
Sake, Hot or Cold	150ml	£10
Yuzu Sake, Akashi-Tai	100ml	£12
Umeshu Plum Infused Sake, Akashi-Tai	100ml	£12

OTHER SPIRITS

Remy Martin VSOP	£10
Grey Goose	inc mixer £10
Stoli	inc mixer £8
Cointreau	£8
Amaretto	£8
Baileys	£7

Tequila Patron £10

All spirits are 50ml measures

MOCKTAILS

Strawberry Lemonade £5.50

Strawberry puree, limes & topped with lemonade

Strawberry puree, limes & topped with lemonade

Ping Pong £5.50

Passionfruit, cranberry & elderflower

Passionfruit, cranberry & elderflower

SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero 200ml £4

Juices £4

Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple, Passionfruit

Elderflower Presse £4

San Pellegrino £4

Lemonade £4

Fevertree Ginger Beer £4

Fevertree Tonics £3.60

Mineral Water, Still / Sparkling 330ml £4

COFFEE & TEA

Americano	£3.50
Café Latte	£4
Cappucino	£4
English Breakfast Tea	£3.50
Peppermint Tea	£3.50
Iced Peach Tea	£4
Green Tea	£3.50

(decaffeinated coffee & oat milk available)